SMA Clasic 2022

Race Date
September 10, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Babcock Neighborhood School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 2:34:35.4
1 744  Penelope Noel 1 1 2:29:21.8 2:29:21.8 0:00.0
2 742 Avery Garcia 2 3 2:32:47.0 5:02:08.8 3:25.1
3 745 Addison Wentworth 3 6 2:33:16.7  7:35:25.5 3:54.8
4 741 Ayla Cohen 4 10 2:38:00.6 10:13:26.2 8:38.7
5 743 Jayda Ledbetter 5 15 2:39:30.8 12:52:57.0 10:09.0
Team - Venice HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 927 Michelle Croney Less Than 5 2:26:53.9  2:26:53.9 0:00.0
2 925 Jasmin Calvillo Less Than 5 2:27:48.4  4:54:42.3 0:54.4
3 981 Amaana Quidar Less Than 5 2:28:47.0 7:23:29.3 1:53.0
4 980 Gracie Mcman Less Than 5 2:36:47.1 10:00:16.4 9:53.1
Team - Lennard HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 795 lzabel Wiltz Less Than 5 2:38:27.0  2:38:27.0 0:00.0
2 787 Caroline Halsema Less Than 5 2:38:52.8  5:17:19.9 0:25.8
3 781 Jasmine Cheong Less Than 5 2:41:33.2  7:58:53.1 3:06.2
Team - North Port HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 956 Gabrielle Louty Less Than 5 2:30:05.4  2:30:05.4 0:00.0
2 963 Cheyanne Blaszak Less Than 5 2:30:23.2  5:00:28.7 0:17.8
3 957 Savannah Morgan Less Than 5 2:36:05.8 7:36:34.6 6:00.4
Team - Southeast HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 896 Madison Palso Less Than 5 2:35:18.8  2:35:18.8 0:00.0
2 894 Caitlyn Cooke Less Than 5 2:41:23.7 5:16:42.5 6:04.8
3 897 Isabella Parker Less Than 5 2:47:15.7  8:03:58.2 11:56.9
Team - St. Stephens Episcopal School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 950 Marcella Clayton Less Than 5 2:27:36.6  2:27:36.6 0:00.0
2 951 Lillian Donahue Less Than 5 2:30:32.9  4:58:09.6 2:56.3
3 914 Madison Luke Less Than 5 2:41:14.2  7:39:23.8 13:37.5
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